Taiji TCM Foundation CPD Webinars (11.2025-02.2026)
	Class code
	Topic
	CMC CPD
	Date
	Time
	Fee
	Lecture/
Organiser
	Language

	2
	针药结合提升精子质量-好精好卵成就好胚胎
Improving Sperm Quality with Integrated Acupuncture and Herbal Medicine: Better Sperm and Better Eggs for Better Embryos
（Acupuncture,Herbal Medicine）
	2
	20.11.2025
	7-9pm
	$20
	马青
	Mandarin with English Simultaneous interpretation By Jay

	3
	针药结合调理减肥
（Acupuncture,Herbal Medicine）
	2
	27.11.2025
	7-9pm
	$20
	Jade He
	Mandarin

	4
	五运六气的基础知识及下半年根据新西兰用针特点
（Acupuncture,Herbal Medicine）
	3
	06.12.2025
	6.30pm-9.30pm
	$30
	吴玄哲
	Mandarin

	5
	乙巳年运气特点下新西兰易发疾病及用药特点
（Acupuncture,Herbal Medicine）
	3
	13.12.2025
	6.30pm-9.30pm
	$30
	吴玄哲
	Mandarin

	6
	颈肩综合征的中医治疗（包括推拿，针灸，中药）
Traditional Chinese Medicine Treatment for Cervicobrachial Syndrome
(Tuina, Acupuncture, and Herbal Medicine)
	3
	16.12.2025
	6.30pm-9.30pm
	$30
	李英华
	Mandarin with English Simultaneous interpretation By Renjie Xi

	7
	Ethical and Culturally Safe Practice for TCM Practitioners in NZ
(Culture,Safety&Ethics)
	2
	18.12.2025
	7-9pm
	$20
	Cynthia Mullens
	English

	8
	极易和针灵针法的临床应用
Clinical Application of the Jiyi and Zhenling
Acupuncture Techniques
(Acupuncture)
	3
	21.01.2026
	6.30pm-9.30pm
	$30
	Daisy Wu
	English

	9
	中医治疗膝盖痛
Acupuncture,tuina&herbal medicine treatment for knee pain
(Tuina, Acupuncture, and Herbal Medicine)
	2
	31.01.2026
	2-4pm
	$20
	Renjie Xi
	English

	10
	Trauma-informed Ethics for Clinicians
(Culture,Safety&Ethics)
	3
	23.02.2026
	6.30pm-9.30pm
	$30
	Jason Bei
	English



1)Make online reservations and payments before the course begins.
After signing up, we will send the meeting link, Meeting ID, and Passcode to the email you provided during registration.
https://nztcm.co.nz/partners/tcmfoundations
2)Donation of Fees:
All fees you contribute will be deposited into the foundation's bank account to support the development of Traditional Chinese Medicine (TCM) in New Zealand and internationally.
Please note: Certificates (CPD) will not be issued if you leave the class before it finishes. You must attend at least 75% of the session to receive a certificate.
3)Refund Policy:
Refunds are available before the course starts, but please note that processing and refunding online payments will incur transaction fees and administrative charges. If you are unable to attend the course after payment due to personal reasons, 80% of the total amount will be refunded.
4)Missed Course:
If you forget to attend the course on time, the fee will be considered a donation to the Taiji foundation, and no refund will be issued.
5)Contact Email:
zhongyichuancheng@hotmail.com 


















